

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009
 No. of Bidders: 03

ADF INDUSTRIES INC

QUAKER CORP
 THE

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	380	62.00	23560.00	50.00	19000.00	40.00	15200.00
0202483	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.	15	52.00	780.00	100.00	1500.00	20.00	300.00
0202501	CUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	120	16.00	1920.00	10.00	1200.00	5.00	600.00
0202502	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	s.y.	90	228.00	20520.00	70.00	6300.00	25.00	2250.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	250	16.00	4000.00	10.00	2500.00	5.00	1250.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	275	10.50	2887.50	10.00	2750.00	4.00	1100.00
0212001	SUBBASE	c.y.	75	68.00	5100.00	100.00	7500.00	90.00	6750.00
0213011A	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	68	350.00	23800.00	300.00	20400.00	120.00	8160.00
0401152A	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT FOR ROADWAY (FULL DEPTH)	c.y.	23	3000.00	69000.00	850.00	19550.00	400.00	9200.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	11	26.00	286.00	25.00	275.00	20.00	220.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500''	ton	30	515.00	15450.00	450.00	13500.00	600.00	18000.00
0406444	SUPERPAVE 1.0 INCH	ton	90	385.00	34650.00	550.00	49500.00	500.00	45000.00
0601001	CLASS ''A'' CONCRETE	c.y.	4	3200.00	12800.00	3000.00	12000.00	2500.00	10000.00
0601201	CLASS ''F'' CONCRETE	c.y.	44	3300.00	145200.00	2000.00	88000.00	1500.00	66000.00
0602001	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	4440	5.50	24420.00	3.00	13320.00	2.50	11100.00
0602012A	SP LICING DEFORMED BARS (COUPLERS)	ea.	22	105.00	2310.00	150.00	3300.00	70.00	1540.00
0602910A	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS	ea.	44	32.00	1408.00	75.00	3300.00	60.00	2640.00
0603802	STRUCTURAL STEEL - SIGN SUPPORTS	cwt.	35	465.00	16275.00	450.00	15750.00	600.00	21000.00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	1	600.00	600.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0755014	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.	100	11.00	1100.00	15.00	1500.00	8.00	800.00

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009 No. of Bidders: 03				ADF INDUSTRIES INC				QUAKER CORP THE				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
0815091	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	700	3 00	2100 00	5 00	3500 00	4 00	2800 00						
0815200	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.	715	8 00	5720 00	7 00	5005 00	8 00	5720 00						
0821179A	CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	120	220 00	26400 00	800 00	96000 00	360 00	43200 00						
0821189A	CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION SECTION	l.f.	80	620 00	49600 00	900 00	72000 00	550 00	44000 00						
0822001A	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	280	67 00	18760 00	60 00	16800 00	40 00	11200 00						
0822002A	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	2880	12 50	36000 00	12 00	34560 00	12 00	34560 00						
0822021A	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (15' X 32')	l.f.	40	67 00	2680 00	140 00	5600 00	40 00	1600 00						
0824049A	REMOVE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	l.f.	248	78 00	19344 00	50 00	12400 00	40 00	9920 00						
0910189A	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - JERSEY SHAPE PARAPET 10GA	ea.	2	2600 00	5200 00	3000 00	6000 00	2000 00	4000 00						
0910194	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 10GA)	l.f.	1115	21 00	23415 00	22 00	24530 00	25 00	27875 00						
0910197	METAL BEAM RAIL R-B 350 (TYPE I 10 GA.) SECTION	ea.	1	1200 00	1200 00	1400 00	1400 00	1000 00	1000 00						
0910400	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I TO TYPE R-I SYSTEM 2)	l.f.	38	22 00	836 00	20 00	760 00	20 00	760 00						
0911925	R-B END ANCHORAGE (TYPE I - 10GA)	ea.	4	1250 00	5000 00	1200 00	4800 00	1500 00	6000 00						
0911928	ANCHOR IN ROCK CUT SLOPE 10GA.	ea.	1	1800 00	1800 00	1500 00	1500 00	1200 00	1200 00						
0912103	DRILLING HOLE FOR GUIDE RAIL POST	ea.	15	300 00	4500 00	1 00	15 00	220 00	3300 00						
0912503	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.	1705	6 50	11082 50	4 00	6820 00	5 00	8525 00						
0912602	RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.	25	25 00	625 00	20 00	500 00	35 00	875 00						
0917010A	REPAIR GUIDERAIL	est.		1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00						
0939001	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr	3	90 00	270 00	500 00	1500 00	250 00	750 00						

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009 No. of Bidders: 03				ADF INDUSTRIES INC		QUAKER CORP THE		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0942001	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	ton	1	500.00	500.00	1500.00	1500.00	400.00	400.00
0952001A	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING	l.s.		31500.00	31500.00	15000.00	15000.00	40000.00	40000.00
0969002A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE B)	mo.	25	1500.00	37500.00	1400.00	35000.00	1800.00	45000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		168000.00	168000.00	250000.00	250000.00	150000.00	150000.00
0974001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.	12	620.00	7440.00	2500.00	30000.00	500.00	6000.00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		200000.00	200000.00	450000.00	450000.00	460000.00	460000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	1500	1.00	1500.00	1.00	1500.00	.50	750.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	50	90.00	4500.00	100.00	5000.00	100.00	5000.00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		33500.00	33500.00	70000.00	70000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	50	44.00	2200.00	50.00	2500.00	85.00	4250.00
1008115	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.	175	15.00	2625.00	20.00	3500.00	15.00	2625.00
1008901A	REMOVE CONDUIT	l.f.	140	57.00	7980.00	5.00	700.00	5.00	700.00
1010021	CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE II	ea.	1	800.00	800.00	600.00	600.00	800.00	800.00
1010902A	REMOVE CONCRETE HANDHOLE	ea.	1	600.00	600.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00
1012031	NO. 2 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.	500	5.50	2750.00	6.00	3000.00	8.00	4000.00
1014901A	REMOVE CABLE	l.f.	500	27.00	13500.00	2.00	1000.00	2.00	1000.00
1015001	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.	175	3.00	525.00	4.00	700.00	8.00	1400.00
1020042A	MAINTAIN EXISTING ILLUMINATION	l.s.		5250.00	5250.00	8000.00	8000.00	5000.00	5000.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	200	27.50	5500.00	25.00	5000.00	40.00	8000.00

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009 No. of Bidders: 03				ADF INDUSTRIES INC				QUAKER CORP THE				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	200	60 00	12000 00	70 00	14000 00	75 00	15000 00						
1201233A	REPLACE OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT TRUSS	l.s.		110500 00	110500 00	70000 00	70000 00	160000 00	160000 00						
1202352A	TUBULAR ARCH SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION	ea.	17	57700 00	980900 00	63000 00	1071000 00	76100 00	1293700 00						
1202600A	PRECAST CONCRETE FOUNDATION UNIT	ea.	2	12000 00	24000 00	25000 00	50000 00	15000 00	30000 00						
1203109A	SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION	ea.	10	3800 00	38000 00	3500 00	35000 00	4000 00	40000 00						
1203902A	STRUCTURE MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT	ea.	4	22500 00	90000 00	16000 00	64000 00	25000 00	100000 00						
1204221A	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY WITH COPY	s.f.	9	25 00	225 00	100 00	900 00	120 00	1080 00						
1205214	TYPE DE-7A DELINEATOR	ea.	16	15 00	240 00	50 00	800 00	50 00	800 00						
1206023A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS	l.s.		6900 00	6900 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00						
1206025A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNS	l.s.		196500 00	196500 00	200000 00	200000 00	175000 00	175000 00						
1207034A	SIGN FACE - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	4222	15 50	65441 00	26 00	109772 00	30 00	126660 00						
1208928	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	8	50 00	400 00	100 00	800 00	100 00	800 00						
1209131	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.	1301	35 00	45535 00	13 00	16913 00	13 00	16913 00						
1212001	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	l.f.	900	2 00	1800 00	2 50	2250 00	2 00	1800 00						
1212003	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 6" WHITE	l.f.	1700	3 00	5100 00	3 50	5950 00	3 00	5100 00						
1214003	8" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.	2500	4 00	10000 00	4 50	11250 00	4 00	10000 00						
1215020A	TUBULAR ARCH SIGN SUPPORT STRUCTURE	ea.	6	165250 00	991500 00	160000 00	960000 00	150000 00	900000 00						

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009 No. of Bidders: 03				ADF INDUSTRIES INC		QUAKER CORP THE		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1215023A	TUBULAR ARCH CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT	ea.	5	66500.00	332500.00	65000.00	325000.00	60000.00	300000.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	800	8.00	6400.00	20.00	16000.00	30.00	24000.00
1803064A	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) REPLACEMENT PARTS	l.s.		2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	1500.00	1500.00
1803071A	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL)	ea.	3	4250.00	12750.00	3500.00	10500.00	2000.00	6000.00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT)								
	1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2400	1.00	2400.00	35.00	84000.00		
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	2400					60.00	144000.00
					4084860.00		4541270.00		4599173.00

